2018 Storm SASBA Tour
USA Bowl, Dallas, TX
Non Champion Singles, Feb 3-4, 2018

FINAL STANDINGS

BOWLERS EARNINGS PM W L

1 Bill Alexander $1,050.00 862 4 4

2 Barry Brice $850.00 585 7 1

3 Tony Rigoni $775.00 828 5 3

4 Rick Cheshier $700.00 817 5 3

5 David Scardaville $650.00 775 4 4

6 Phil Hughes $600.00 768 7 1

7 Keith Lesko $550.00 693 4 4

8 Lloyd Hayer $525.00 677 3 5

9 Steve Fuhrman $500.00 623 5 3
10 Rick Mann $475.00 605 4 4
11 Mark Cozart (SS) $425.00 601 3 5
12 Bill Uthoff $400.00 557 2 6
13 Jim Carter $375.00 552 3 5

14 Henry Hayes $350.00 543 4 4

15 Rodney Black $325.00 533 4 4

16 Joe King $300.00 374 0 8

Other Cashers

17 Albert Waites (SS) $240.00 321 e

18 Mike Moscato $238.00 289 ( SLOEAL
19 Ricky Woods $236.00 281
20 Thomas Gwin $232.00 274
21 Johnny Atkinson $230.00 262
22 Jon Paine $228.00 257 *
23 Donny Yow (SS) $225.00 256 ~
24 Lyn Cummings (SS) $223.00 254 ST T L7
25 Daylan Barton $221.00 246 ittt

ONWWVIN IT.

High Super Senior (Non-Cash
Kenny Tynan $220.00 238

Paul Pender $215.00 228

Gary Timberlake $210.00 224

High 70 and over (Non-Cash 4
$205.00 143

Sam Bowman
THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

High Sunday Block
Kevin McCormick $170.00 931




2018 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Non Champions Singles, USA Bowl
FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS
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. David Scardaville
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. Rick Cheshier
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. Albert Waites (SS)
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. Ricky Woods

. Thomas Gwin

21. Johnny Atkinson
22 Jon Paine

23 Donny Yow (SS)
24 Lyn Cummings (SS)
25 Daylan Barton

26 Ken Brown

27 David Bates

28 Kenny Tynan (SS)
29 Mark Finley

30 Ray Graham

31 Paul Pender (SS)
32 Gary Timberlake (SS)
33 Kam Mostowfi

34 Keith Hensley

35 Karl Fanning

36 Jeff Janssen

37 Andy Warren
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38 Chip Holliday (SS)
39 Bobby Galan

40 Darry Weigle

41 Kevin McCormick (SS)
42 Rock Weeks (60)

43 Scott Craddock

44 Rickey Smith

45 Greg Cooper

46 Butch Warren (SS)
47 Sam Bowman (SS)
48 Brent Duroy (SS)

49 John Shuffler (SS)
50 Jeff Banks

51 David Tolson

52 James Poledna

53 Ernest Ross (SS)
54 Jose Cortes

55 Mark Duncan

56 Clyde Fravel (SS)
57 Warren Conerly (SS)
58 Luis Gregorich

59 Tony Faustner

60 Tony Houston (SS)
61 Jerry Eddy (SS)

62 Alan Gohlke (SS)

63 Leon Aragon (SS)
64 Darrell Derstler

65 Robert Steed (SS)
66 Clint Watkins

67 Doug Ingalsbe

68 Marshall Medlin (SS)
69 Randy Weekes

70 Scott Stafford

71 Bill Fong

72 David Manning (SS)
73 Van Maryland

74 Ted Vascocu

75 Fred Loden (SS)

PIM
202
200
192
179
170
163
155
147
144
143
134
119
116
99
97
96
88
78
63
58
54
47
47
33
12

-47
-61
-74

-251

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Bowler

BILL ALEXANDER
DAVID SCARDAVILLE
TONY RIGONI
KEITH LESKO

RICK MANN
WILLIAM UTHOFF
STEVE FUHRMAN
RICHARD CHESHIER
BARRY BRICE
MARK COZART
RODNEY BLACK
LLOYD HAYER

JIM CARTER
JOSEPH KING
HENRY HAYES
PHIL HUGHES
ALBERT WAITES
MIKE MOSCATO
RICKY WOODS
THOMAS GWIN
JOHNNY ATKINSON
JON PAINE

DONNY YOW

LYN CUMMINGS
DAYLAN BARTON
DAVID BATES

KEN BROWN
KENNY TYNAN
MARK FINLEY

RAY GRAHAM
PAUL PENDER
GARY TIMBERLAKE
KAM MOSTOWFI
KEITH HENSLEY
JEFF JANSSEN
KARL FANNING
ANDY WARREN

+- [#Tot] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 | Avg |
574 | 1 | 246 | 267 | 258 | 267 | 258 | 236 | 243 | 239 | 232 | 227 | 222 | 279 | 247.83
519 | 2 | 238 | 278 | 225 | 223 | 257 | 259 | 246 | 246 | 242 | 233 | 225 | 247 |243.25
454 | 3 | 212 | 229 | 225 | 268 | 256 | 267 | 258 | 192 | 225 | 224 | 267 | 231 |237.83
437 | 4 | 256 | 259 | 214 | 225 | 254 | 247 | 258 | 203 | 221 | 267 | 225 | 208 |236.42
404 | 5 | 290 | 228 | 208 | 257 | 247 | 190 | 220 | 258 | 210 | 204 | 234 | 258 | 233.67
396 | 6 | 222 | 223 | 223 | 264 | 236 | 190 | 269 | 227 | 213 | 247 | 255 | 227 |233.00
367 | 7 | 236 | 170 | 264 | 234 | 215 | 256 | 231 | 238 | 224 | 235 | 217 | 247 | 230.58
363 | 8 | 269 | 211 | 161 | 192 | 214 | 236 | 263 | 222 | 279 | 255 | 235 | 226 |230.25
354 | 9 | 205 | 239 | 245 | 202 | 235 | 207 | 202 | 268 | 234 | 266 | 234 | 217 [ 229.50
351 | 10 | 225 | 247 | 209 | 219 | 241 | 179 | 226 | 248 | 217 | 254 | 254 | 232 [229.25
347 | 11 | 182 | 194 | 238 | 207 | 242 | 278 | 202 | 245 | 195 | 259 | 246 | 259 |228.92
334 | 12 | 192 | 214 | 279 | 246 | 203 | 199 | 230 | 200 | 234 | 300 | 211 | 226 |227.83
334 | 13 | 235 | 208 | 257 | 247 | 195 | 227 | 196 | 244 | 247 | 237 | 246 | 195 [ 227.83
333 | 14 | 202 | 211 | 204 | 234 | 234 | 247 | 207 | 258 | 248 | 252 | 190 | 246 |227.75
330 | 15 | 245 | 164 | 199 | 223 | 277 | 288 | 210 | 226 | 210 | 209 | 255 | 224 |227.50
328 | 16 | 257 | 214 | 202 | 187 | 212 | 204 | 245 | 190 | 269 | 233 | 268 | 247 |227.33
321 | 17 | 206 | 237 | 225 | 187 | 263 | 259 | 279 | 214 | 226 | 212 | 223 | 190 |226.75
289 | 18 | 246 | 245 | 234 | 192 | 215 | 242 | 210 | 217 | 289 | 183 | 201 | 215 |224.08
281 | 19 | 207 | 237 | 235 | 235 | 218 | 225 | 199 | 248 | 210 | 258 | 200 | 209 |223.42
274 | 20 | 193 | 204 | 243 | 211 | 258 | 212 | 223 | 206 | 237 | 269 | 194 | 224 |222.83
262 | 21 | 178 | 199 | 192 | 206 | 248 | 252 | 268 | 248 | 215 | 228 | 203 | 225 [221.83
257 | 22 | 231 | 218 | 181 | 266 | 217 | 258 | 204 | 202 | 222 | 198 | 225 | 235 [221.42
256 | 23 | 228 | 190 | 206 | 235 | 248 | 216 | 223 | 238 | 195 | 258 | 204 | 215 [221.33
254 | 24 | 202 | 184 | 237 | 218 | 247 | 237 | 219 | 234 | 200 | 217 | 203 | 256 |221.17
246 | 25 | 198 | 243 | 201 | 258 | 196 | 200 | 235 | 236 | 213 | 237 | 225 | 204 |220.50
241 | 26 | 236 | 173 | 246 | 232 | 215 | 231 | 194 | 222 | 249 | 202 | 245 | 196 |220.08
241 | 27 | 222 | 226 | 168 | 227 | 289 | 192 | 234 | 238 | 235 | 175 | 216 | 219 [220.08
238 | 28 | 269 | 213 | 300 | 212 | 170 | 213 | 222 | 222 | 205 | 173 | 231 | 208 [219.83
236 | 29 | 208 | 210 | 227 | 235 | 212 | 248 | 267 | 191 | 203 | 215 | 215 | 205 [219.67
236 | 30 | 247 | 215 | 259 | 192 | 205 | 231 | 258 | 231 | 226 | 187 | 203 | 182 [219.67
228 | 31 | 180 | 165 | 300 | 201 | 210 | 223 | 258 | 171 | 265 | 235 | 215 | 205 [219.00
224 | 32 | 203 | 279 | 221 | 201 | 203 | 231 | 189 | 228 | 194 | 214 | 245 | 216 |218.67
220 | 33 | 214 | 213 | 211 | 245 | 206 | 221 | 226 | 169 | 226 | 203 | 227 | 259 |218.33
220 | 34 | 227 | 205 | 198 | 224 | 238 | 225 | 257 | 238 | 244 | 202 | 204 | 158 |218.33
217 | 35 | 215 | 227 | 186 | 265 | 231 | 237 | 202 | 246 | 205 | 222 | 202 | 179 |218.08
217 | 36 | 203 | 208 | 258 | 232 | 196 | 207 | 206 | 221 | 216 | 185 | 268 | 217 |218.08
213 | 37 | 191 | 207 | 214 | 256 | 195 | 210 | 238 | 185 | 234 | 225 | 223 | 235 [217.75



CHIP HOLLIDAY
BOBBY GALAN
DARRY WEIGLE
KEVIN MCCORMICK
ROCK WEEKS
SCOTT CRADDOCK
RICKEY SMITH
GREG COOPER
BUTCH WARREN
SAM BOWMAN
BRENT DUROY
JOHN SHUFFLER
JEFF BANKS
DAVID TOLSON
JAMES POLEDNA
ERNEST ROSS
JOSE CORTES
MARK DUNCAN
CLYDE FRAVEL
WARREN CONERLY
LUIS GREGORICH
TONY HOUSTON
TONY FAUSTNER
JERRY EDDY

ALAN GOHLKE
LEON ARAGON
DARRELL DERSTLER
ROBERT STEED
CLINT WATKINS
DOUG INGALSBE
MARSHALL MEDLIN
SCOTT STAFFORD
RANDY WEEKES
BILL FONG

DAVID MANNING
VAN MARYLAND
TED VASCOCU
FRED LODEN
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235
195
235
247
225
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223
256
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211
242
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235
200
265
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201
163
151
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245
202
224
202
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179
189
235
216
201
195
177
172
165
191
210

247
203
184
226
207
217
215
212
216
168
235
203
229
199
202
226
258
204
256
217
220
241
189
201
196
173
182
196
192
152
169
201
153
172
174
177
183
201

226
170
266
196
256
228
182
235
238
200
193
190
212
205
190
225
233
172
183
254
211
158
153
158
238
213
262
167
200
162
220
194
137
236
191
180
194
153

173
213
234
156
205
212
206
202
203
187
299
202
163
194
221
237
193
215
186
202
167
256
176
208
169
223
229
204
234
201
198
211
150
203
228
1901
170
172

207
237
259
221
224
212
195
238
217
189
204
226
212
244
212
165
196
227
203
214
265
259
255
237
217
172
184
267
214
203
192
195
170
223
238
180
173
155

180
211
214
204
208
205
213
184
174
243
147
203
190
193
227
212
224
266
217
1901
229
239
170
173
194
212
205
234
177
188
184
227
212
208
161
1901
171
171

253
219
228
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191
188
212
201
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202
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223
196
215
174
198
188
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200
222
234
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197
213
210
170
186
155
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183
224
191
184

204
247
220
221
204
166
226
175
219
255
172
204
224
213
223
203
214
237
218
207
157
222
191
236
172
195
211
192
150
182
211
220
193
204
157
169
181
174

205
223
182
268
214
243
228
221
193
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224
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227
186
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205
210
185
238
148
185
224
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213
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148
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100
100
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199
215
227
194
199
178
205
222
215
216
223
215
212
205
184
193
163
177
190
215
186
142
195
180
179
191
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187
215
248
166
174
201
100
100
100
100
100

290
194
209
247
193
256
224
243
156
210
171
212
211
213
177
235
194
191
196
227
248
165
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204
269
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193
216
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183
216
151
193
100
100
100
100
100

214
233
174
222
222
233
192
1901
235
254
226
184
202
222
226
180
164
216
187
182
226
171
216
187
210
216
173
183
222
193
216
100
184
100
100
100
100
100

216.83
216.67
216.00
214.92
21417
213.58
212.92
212.25
212.00
211.92
211.17
209.92
209.67
208.25
208.08
208.00
207.33
206.50
205.25
204.83
204.50
203.92
203.92
202.75
201.00
200.50
200.42
200.17
196.08
194.92
193.83
193.00
179.08
200.25
188.00
184.62
181.75
177.50
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